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17 - 21 Un91AU 2567
18 JAN 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

21 JAN 2024 HX779 HKG-BKK 21.10-23.10

28 N.W. — 03 4.A. 67
29 FEB 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

03 MAR 2024 HX761 HKG-BKK 23.50-01.50+1

06 — 10 JuU1AN 2567
07 MAR 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

10 MAR 2024 HX779 HKG-BKK 21.10-23.10

13 - 17 dunAu 2567
14 MAR 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

17 MAR 2024 HX779 HKG-BKK 21.10-23.10

20 - 24 funAu 2567
21 MAR 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

25 MAR 2024 HX763 HKG-BKK 01.20-03.20+1

21 - 25 fiunAu 2567
22 MAR 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

26 MAR 2024 HX763 HKG-BKK 01.20-03.20+1

29 4.A. - 02 W.8. 2567
29 MAR 2024 HX762 BKK-HKG 04.05-08.20 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

02 APR 2024 HX779 HKG-BKK 01.10-03.05+1

18 — 22 luw8U 2567
19 APR 2024 HX762 BKK-HKG 04.05-08.20 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

22 APR 2024 HX765 HKG-BKK 18.35-20.30

18 — 22 luw8U 2567
19 APR 2024 HX762 BKK-HKG 04.05-08.20 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

22 APR 2024 HX765 HKG-BKK 18.35-20.30
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20 — 24 WU98U 2567
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24 APR 2024 HX765 HKG-BKK 18.35-20.30

23 = 27 WW¥8U 2567
24 APR 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.00 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900

27 APR 2024 HX761 HKG-BKK 22.45-00.45+1

08 - 12 wawn1AdN 2567
09 MAY 2024 HX780 BKK-HKG 02.00-05.40 21,990 21,990 / 20,990 18,990 8,900
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16 MAY 2024 HX768 BKK-HKG 05.00-09.55 20,990 20,990/ 19,990 17,990 8,900

20 MAY 2024 HX767 HKG-BKK 02.00-04.00
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